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         Site                  S&H Contact    Video Contact 
Albuquerque 
Operations Office 
Bldg. 383, Rm. 116  (8th & 
9th) 
Bldg. 383, Rm. 104  (10th) 

   
    

 
     

Kim Delman 505-845- 5096 
kdelman@doeal.gov 
 

Jeremy 
505-845-4357 
(hit 5 immediately) 
 

Amarillo Area Office 
 
   Main Rm. Busy 
 Ken Meyers to designate 
room 

 
    

 
     

Ken Meyers 806-477-3178 
kmeyers@pantex.com 
 
 

Carl Sultemeir   
806-477-6221 

Chicago Ops Office 
 
Bldg. 201, Rm. 368 

 
    

 
     

Tom McDermott 630-252-2303 
Thomas.Mcdermott@ch.doe.gov 
 

Marco 
630-252-2772 

DOE Forrestal Auditorium 
GE-086 
March 8, 9 & 10, 2005  
8 am – 5 pm 

   Tom Bolden 
202-586-3104 
Mike Laybourne 
301-903-4555 

     
Hanford Ops Office 
 
Federal Bldg., Rm. 784-B 

 
    

 
     

Charlie Kasch 509-376-5183 
Charles_k_kasch@rl.gov 
 

Pam Lence 
509-376-6338 

Idaho Ops Office 
 
TSA Bldg., Rm. 133 

 
    

 
     

Cheryl Floreen 208-526-0874 
floreeca@inel.gov 
 

Don Patterson 
208-526-9321 

Los Alamos Lab 
 
J. Tapia to designate room 

 
    

 
     

Jonathan Tapia 505-667-9242 
Tapiaj@lanl.gov 
 

Dennis Chavez 
505-665-3000 

Nevada Ops Office 
 
Room C-105 

 
     

 
     

Don Boyce 702-295-0903 
boyce@nv.doe.gov 
 

Robin 
702-295-2847 
(ask for video contact) 

NNSA – Y12 
 
Room 111 

 
     

 
     

Chelsea Hubbard 865-574-2945 
hubbardcd@yso.doe.gov 
 

John Buck 
865-241-4364 

Oak Ridge Ops Office 
 (Room Busy) 
Going to NNSA –Y12 room 

 
     

 
    

Telicia Mims 865-576-4201 
mimstl@oro.doe.gov 
 

Lori Hamby 
865-574-6191 

Ohio Field Office 
 
Room  260 
 
 
(Fernald - No Video) 
Going to Ohio Field Office  
 
 
 
 

 
     
 
   
     

 
     
 
  
     

Jeffrey Gorsuch 937-847-8350 
Ext. 306 
Geoffrey.gorsuch@ohio.doe.gov 
 
Barry Ko 
513-648-5249 
Barry_Ko@fernald.gov   
 
 

Jane Pope      513-
246-0046 
 
 
N\A 
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         Site                  S&H Contact    Video Contact 
 
Rocky Flats 
 
Room: Pike’s Peak 

 
     

 
     

Terry Foppe 303-966-7437 
Terry.foppe@rf.doe.gov 
 

Help Desk 
303-966-8139 

Savannah River Ops 
 
Bldg. 730-B, Rm. 228 

          L.P. Singh 803-952-8351 
Lakshmi.singh@srs.gov 
 

Gail William 
803-952-7800 

West Valley Area Off. 
 
Room D 

 
     

 
      

Dan Stachelski 716-942-4690 
Daniel.a.stachelski@wv.doe.gov 
 

Joyce Domster 
716-942-4508 

Brookhaven Area Off. 
 
Bldg. 464, BHG 

 Peter Kelley 631-344-5784 
PKELLEY@BNL.GOV  

Kim Nekulak 
631-344-7439 

Livermore Site Office 
 
Bldg. 311, Rm. 2059 

  Harvey Grasso 925-423-7557 
grasso, Harvey (LSO) 

Grace Zimora 
925-422-2208  or 
Angie Hoehne 
925-422-3357 

 
Mike Laybourne of DOE-HQ is in charge of reserving the video rooms and setting up the 
video network.  If you have problems, call him at 301-903-4555.  Dagmar Alayish is in 
charge of the bridge (the computer network that makes the teleconference possible).  Her 
number is 301-903-1992. 


